
Score Sheet for  ( SECONDARY ) = NE = NW = SE = SW

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 21 Adam James Abear - COLAWIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 18 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 45

2 17 Eva Hinoguin - ALMACEN TORREBILLAS1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 40

3 15 Raisharen Moraca - SN REMEGIO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 39

4 16 Gerbie Indac - ALMACEN TORREBILLAS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 3 3 3 3 3 15 38

4 30 Mary Claire Gesim - CALERIOHAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 18 3 3 3 3 12 38

6 34 Rosalyn Diasana - SORSOGAN  NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 37

7 23 Cherry Mae Perez - DALAGUETE 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 18 3 3 3 3 12 36

8 07 Rhona Mae Colegado - DARUNDAY NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 3 3 3 3 12 35

8 12 Cherie Mae Monasque -DAANBANTAYAN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 18 3 3 3 9 35

10 18 Aea Georgette Yamson - TUBURAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 3 3 3 3 12 34

11 11 Rica Mae Mendiola - CURVA NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 18 3 3 3 9 33

12 22 Angel Ruth Moran - DALAGUETE 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 3 3 3 3 12 32

13 06 Kimberly L. Nicanor - JUGAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 3 12 31

13 31 Edward Germino - CALERIOHAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 3 3 3 9 31

15 08 Carla Rowcel Dela Rosa - TOLOTOLO NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 3 12 30

15 29 Junalyn Geagonia - SIMALA 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16 3 3 3 9 30

17 03 Nina Mae B. Tejada - CONSOLACION NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 3 12 29

17 10 Roedel Blanche S. Suan - CORDOVA NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 9 29
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19 01 Russel S. Calahat - TAYUD NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 3 3 6 28

19 37 Gee Bee Diong - MONTANEZA NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 9 28

19 40 Carren Aninon - DUMANJUG NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 9 28

22 27 Janell R. Suycano - OSLOB NHS 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 3 12 27

22 33 Maruchine Kate Batausa - BADIAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 9 27

24 02 Grace Salogaol - CAMPUSONG NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 8 3 3 3 3 12 26

24 13 Darleen Tuburan - LOOC NORTE 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 8 3 3 3 3 12 26

24 35 Nina Mae Acabal - BADIAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 3 9 26

27 24 Alethea Ruth Osomo - ARGAO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 6 25

27 38 lovenia Carang - ALOGUINSAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 3 3 6 25

27 39 Remelyn Paso - ALOGUINSAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 9 25

30 14 Rubie Joy Tibon - LOOC NORTE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 6 24

31 25 Juliena Dayaganon - CANSUJE 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 9 23

31 36 Mara Antionette - ALOGUINSAN NHS 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 3 9 23

33 28 Mary Angelica Rellon - SIMALA 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 2 2 8 3 3 3 9 22

34 26 Liezyl Turtogo - SIMALA 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 8 3 3 3 9 21

35 09 Jhun Kim Candilaria - LATABAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 19

36 05 Merry Chris M. Herana - LANIPGA NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 2 6 3 3 6 18
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37 04 Rictel Berry N. Cabello - BORBON NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 10 0 17

37 19 Camille Hernando - PATUPAT NHS 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 3 3 17

37 32 Vincent Carl Silvano - BADIAN NHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2 2 2 2 10 0 17

40 20 0 0 0 0

Number of correct responses 36 39 30 21 25 20 18 31 19 11 34 25 18 19 3 23 28 39 19 32 31 14 14 1 5 28 5 9 1 20

1 21 Adam James Abear - COLAWIN

Signed: 2 17 Eva Hinoguin - ALMACEN TORREBILLAS

3 15 Raisharen Moraca - SN REMEGIO

4 16 Gerbie Indac - ALMACEN TORREBILLAS

5 ##

6 34 Rosalyn Diasana - SORSOGAN  NHS

7 23 Cherry Mae Perez - DALAGUETE

8 07 Rhona Mae Colegado - DARUNDAY NHS

9 ##

10 18 Aea Georgette Yamson - TUBURAN

11 11 Rica Mae Mendiola - CURVA NHS

12 22 Angel Ruth Moran - DALAGUETE

13 06 Kimberly L. Nicanor - JUGAN NHS

14 ##

15 08 Carla Rowcel Dela Rosa - TOLOTOLO NHS
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17 03 Nina Mae B. Tejada - CONSOLACION NHS
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19 01 Russel S. Calahat - TAYUD NHS
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22 27 Janell R. Suycano - OSLOB NHS

23 ##

24 02 Grace Salogaol - CAMPUSONG NHS

25 ##

26 ##

27 24 Alethea Ruth Osomo - ARGAO

28 ##

29 ##

30 14 Rubie Joy Tibon - LOOC NORTE

31 25 Juliena Dayaganon - CANSUJE

32 ##

33 28 Mary Angelica Rellon - SIMALA

34 26 Liezyl Turtogo - SIMALA

35 09 Jhun Kim Candilaria - LATABAN NHS

36 05 Merry Chris M. Herana - LANIPGA NHS

37 04 Rictel Berry N. Cabello - BORBON NHS
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